BTEL5000 / PTUL5000 Series
Precision very low differential pressure transmitters
1/5E / 11094 / A
FEATURES
· 1 to 10 mbar, 1 to 10 inH2O differential
pressure

NOM 2 m
BTEL/PTUL        5xxx        D        x        x
ORDERING INFORMATION
Calibration
BTEL: calibration in mbar
PTUL: calibration in inH2O
Pressure range
BTEL5000 series PTUL5000 series
001: 0...1 mbar 001: 0...1 inH2O
P01: -1...+1 mbar P01: -1...+1 inH2O
002: 0...2 mbar 002: 0...2 inH2O
P02: -2...+2 mbar P02: -2...+2 inH2O
005: 0...5 mbar 005: 0...5 inH2O
P05: -5...+5 mbar P05: -5...+5 inH2O
010: 0...10 mbar 010: 0...10 inH2O
P10: -10...+10 mbar P10: -10...+10 inH2O
Note: 0...1 mbar devices not available with 1...6 V output signal
Electrical connection
A: connector version
C: cable version
Output signal
1:  1...6 V
4:  4...20 mA
Differential pressure
RECOMMENDED CABLE/CONNECTOR ACCESSORY
for connector version
Order number ZK000101, other cable lengths on special request
Flying lead end
brown
green
white + shield
yellow
Pin
1
2
3
4
PIN CONNECTION
dimensions in mm
Included in delivery!